
Cheerfue]Theeasywaytocheerfulhealth ia
4 courseofClementsTonic: Thi
wonderful tonic, famous forover
50 year8; i8 a naturalrestoratives
When worry and overwork get
youdown takeClementsTonicto
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AlwaysafterafewdosesofClemente1feel better, sleepwell,appetiteFi8good,
andFvemore vitality. Clemeats is
wonderfultonic: Mrs.STH

thanks to flement$

CLEMENTS IidNaturEsGReAT
RemedyTonIC

wrotrateDietrbutor: ClementsTonicPty.Ltd-Box977,GPo,Wollington: 6-121

PIANOOWNERS
Here isgoodadviceLfyourpianoig rarelyused andnever givenattention;itmustdepreciatein valuee
Keep_your piano properly tuned-~use it a8 much a8
possible: Let Beggs experts tune, adjust; and; 3f
necessary,re-polish yourpiano. Wherever you liveswrite to Begg'8 nearest branch for a free quotationfor tuningsrepairs, and adjustments.
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THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL NOVEMBER 13
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘‘ To-mor-
row’s Bread "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. The News from London&3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and BobLost Empire
Home Service session (Gran
Young Marrieds’ Circle Molly)
Molly Garland and her Friends
Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl" ses-
sion
Pioneers of Progress
The News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: "‘Music
from the Films"
"New Zealand at Work: The storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort," followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
OQ Academy Award: "The Castile of
San Maria"
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8.30
"MUSICAL MIRTHQUAKE"
A Stage Presentation

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

9. 0 Information Please!
9.30 Pageant of Empire
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
11. 0 News from London :

12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
130. kc. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy :

9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘Around
the Corner from Love"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12.15 p.m. The News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "Victoria Regina’’/

4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-
tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman

5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl" ses-
sion

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 The News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Story
of New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by ‘the House of
Peter MacGregor

7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street

7.45 oo from the Other Woman’sary
8. 0 Academy Award: "Purely Ele-
mentary"

8.43 The Hit Parade
0 Information, Please!
0 Out of the Box

411. 0 News from London
0 Close down.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8.0 Fashion’s(Happi Hill)
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Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Love
Finds Justice"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
p.m. The News from London
Betty and BobLost Empire
The Home Service session (Jill)
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The children’s session
Peter the Pilot’s "‘Wise Owl’ segesion
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Hymns at Eventide
New Zealand at Work: The Story
of New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor
Spy ExchangeThe Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
Tavern tunes
The Lost Child
Yes-No Jackpots
Information, Please!
Musical mirthquake
The News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News

11.30
11.35

from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8,45
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "The
Mighty Barnum"

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Maritally
Speaking"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

12.15 p.m. The News from London
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Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
The Housewives’ Jackpot
The latest song hits, featuring Erio
Bell at the Novachord
The beg | Marrieds’ Circle,

and
Nutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man
The children’s session
The Fruit Salad Quiz
Tales and LegendsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Thumbs Up
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor
Spy ExchangeThe Old Lady of Threadneedie
Street
Past favourites, featuring Eric
Bell at the Novachord
The Lost Child
The Enemy Within
Information, Please!
Musical mirthquake
The News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
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6. 0am. Breakfast coer, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Christmas on the Moon
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.308.0
8.45
9.15
10. 0

News from London
Variety
The House of Peter MacGregor
Doc. Seller’s True Stories
Take-it-or-leave-it Crackajackpote
Academy Award: "Tomorrow and
Tomorrow "
The Enemy Within
Motoring session
Close down


